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Megan Wallstrom  

Catering & Convention Services Manager 

Austin Southpark Hotel 

4140 Governor’s Row 

Austin, TX 78744 

www.austinsouthparkhotel.com 

512-383-2621 

megan.wallstrom@prismhotels.com 

Thursday 

8-5 Registration set up for TOBGNE 

11:30-12:30 TOBGNE Lunch 

12:30 – 5:00 PM TOBGNE Meeting 

4:00-5:30 PM TOBGNE Breakout 

1:45-2:45 TOBGNE Break 

1:00-3:00 PM TXNCBC Meeting 

3:00 – 5:00 PM TOADN BOD Meeting 

5:00-6:00 PM TOADN Registration 

6:00-9:00 PM TOADN Dinner 

Friday 

6:30-8:00 AM TADDPNP Registration 

7:30-8:30 AM TADDPNP Breakfast 

8:00 AM – 1:00 PM TADDPNP Meeting 

11:45 AM – 1:00 PM Grab and Go 

TADDPNP BOD 

President 

Nancy Fahrenwald, PhD, RN, PHNA-BC, FAAN | Dean and Professor 

College of Nursing | Texas A&M University 

1359 TAMU | 8447 Riverside Pkwy| Bryan, TX 77807-3260 

ph: 979.436.0112  | fahrenwald@tamu.edu, 

President – Elect 

Linda Earwood, DNP, RN, CHSE, CNE 
Nursing Program Director 
Department of Nurse Education HS3-132 
Del Mar College – Windward Campus 
learwood@delmar.edu 
  
 

Treasurer 
Melissia Tomblin MSN, RN 

Director of Nursing Programs 

1401 College Avenue, Levelland, TX  79336 

T: 806.716.2628  C: 806.786.2705  F: 806.716.2933 

TOADN BOD 

President 

Lori Moseley, MSN, RN 

Dean of Health & Public Service Pathways 

112 Lamar Drive, Hillsboro, TX 76645 

254-659-7921 

2112 Mayfield Parkway, Cleburne, TX 76033 

817-760-5920 

President – Elect 

Debbi Fontenot, DNP, RN, CPNP, CNE  

Interim Dean, Legal and Health Sciences 

Director, Nursing, Alvin Community College  

3110 Mustang Road, Alvin, Texas 77511  

Tel: 281.756.5611 | Fax: 281.756.5606 

www.alvincollege.edu/adn  

Treasurer  

Joan Becker, MSN, RN 

 becker423@yahoo.com 

Secretary 

Dr. Susan Ramnarine-SinghEdD, RN, MSN, MPA, MAJ/AN (R) 
Director Nursing Programs, Department of Health Sciences 
P.O. Box 1800, Bldg 155, 6200 W. Central Expressway 
Killeen, TX 76540-1800 
Phone 254-526-1986                susan.ramnarine-singh@ctcd.edu 

Professional Development: Jennifer McWha Ph.D., RN   

361-698-2894   jmcwha2@delmar.edu   

 

Paulette Green, DNP, RN-BC, NPD-BC 

903-236-2041             pgreen@kilgore.edu 

 
Membership: Karla Ross, DNP, RN, CNE  

979-691-2016                            karla.ross@blinn.edu 

Melissia Tomblin, MSN, RN 

806.716.2628                            mtomblin@southplainscollege.edu  
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